
Lenart and Pete LLC 
contact@lenartandpete.com 
www.lenartandpete.com 

 

 
 

Continental Automotive Hungary 

Excel Beginner-Intermediate-Advanced and VBA Macro course 
November 2018. 

 

 
 

  

1. How likely is it that you would recommend the course to a 

friend/colleague? (1 – impossible ... 5 – definitely)

2. How likely is it that you would choose our other course again? (1 

– impossible ... 5 – definitely)

        - quantity

        - usability

        - up-to-date

        - depth

        - comprehensibility

        - customization

        - detailed

        - comprehensibility

        - readibility

        - transparency

        - design

        - quality

        - helpfulness

        - preparedness

        - knowledge

        - presentation skills

        - quality of work

        - attitude

4. Overall, how satisfied were you with the course?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.90

4.75

4.42

3.a. How satisfied were you with the course content based on the following? 

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.46

3.c. How satisfied were you with the lecturer based on the following?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.54

4.87

4.93

4.89

3.b. How satisfied were you with the handout based on the following?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.25

4.40

4.69

4.05

4.97

4.87

4.82

4.26

4.17

4.52

4.71

4.88

4.83

mailto:contact@lenartandpete.com
http://www.lenartandpete.com/


Lenart and Pete LLC 
contact@lenartandpete.com 
www.lenartandpete.com 

 

 
 

5. What did you like best about the course? 

• writing my own functions 

• When I was dealing with a large database, it was always very difficult, but I can 

already see that there are solutions for many things 

• It was nice to see how much it adds to Excel even when I use macros 

• The complex formulas were very difficult at the beginning, but I managed to learn a 

lot 

• The instructor's knowledge is at a high level, and he managed to pass this knowledge 

on to colleagues with different skills 

• Solving practical problems with VBA 

• learning advanced formulas 

• The practical examples, which helped a lot in understanding, so I could better see the 

use of what I learned. 

• customization, flexibility 

• The instructor's ability to simplify complex statistical analyses. I didn't become a great 

friend of formulas, but everything became much simpler. 

• I learned some useful tips about macros 

• the depth of the taught material 

• The instructor's expertise and ability to explain Excel in human language 

 
6. If your acquaintances/friends were to ask your opinion, what would you say about the 
course? 

• You can learn several solutions to a single problem 

• This is a very good course, I was in the advanced group, but as I heard, the beginners 

also learned a lot 

• Gain general Excel skills 

• If you want to keep up with me, come :) 

• It is both challenging and rewarding; by the end you will feel successful 

• The instructor's expertise is unparalleled 

• this is one of the most useful courses I have taken 

• I highly recommend it, I've been to many courses, but this one is among the best, 

that's for sure 

 

mailto:contact@lenartandpete.com
http://www.lenartandpete.com/

