

Continental Automotive Hungary

Excel Beginner-Intermediate-Advanced and VBA Macro course November 2018.

1. How likely is it that you would recommend the course to a friend/colleague? (1 – impossible 5 – definitely)	4.75
2. How likely is it that you would choose our other course again? (1 – impossible 5 – definitely)	4.42

3.a. How satisfied were you with the course content based on the following?

(1 - not at all ... 5 - completely)

1 3/	
- quantity	4.46
- usability	4.90
- up-to-date	4.54
- depth	4.87
- comprehensibility	4.93
- customization	4.89

3.b. How satisfied were you with the handout based on the following?

(1 - not at all ... 5 - completely)

- detailed	4.25
- comprehensibility	4.40
- readibility	4.69
- transparency	4.05
- design	4.97
- quality	4.87

3.c. How satisfied were you with the lecturer based on the following?

(1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

\ 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
- helpfulness	4.26
- preparedness	4.17
- knowledge	4.52
- presentation skills	4.71
- quality of work	4.88
- attitude	4.83

4. Overall, how satisfied were you with the course?	4.82
(1 – not at all 5 – completely)	4.02



5. What did you like best about the course?

- writing my own functions
- When I was dealing with a large database, it was always very difficult, but I can already see that there are solutions for many things
- It was nice to see how much it adds to Excel even when I use macros
- The complex formulas were very difficult at the beginning, but I managed to learn a lot
- The instructor's knowledge is at a high level, and he managed to pass this knowledge on to colleagues with different skills
- Solving practical problems with VBA
- learning advanced formulas
- The practical examples, which helped a lot in understanding, so I could better see the use of what I learned.
- customization, flexibility
- The instructor's ability to simplify complex statistical analyses. I didn't become a great friend of formulas, but everything became much simpler.
- I learned some useful tips about macros
- the depth of the taught material
- The instructor's expertise and ability to explain Excel in human language

6. If your acquaintances/friends were to ask your opinion, what would you say about the course?

- You can learn several solutions to a single problem
- This is a very good course, I was in the advanced group, but as I heard, the beginners also learned a lot
- Gain general Excel skills
- If you want to keep up with me, come :)
- It is both challenging and rewarding; by the end you will feel successful
- The instructor's expertise is unparalleled
- this is one of the most useful courses I have taken
- I highly recommend it, I've been to many courses, but this one is among the best, that's for sure